
1 July (Tuesday)

Start of Pagsungko ni Ina in the Parishes

1 August (Friday)

Public information and dissemination of Peñafrancia Fiesta 2025 Schedule

17 August (Sunday)

8:00 am to 5:00 pm:  Formation Seminar for Central Vicariate Voyadores (Archbishop Legaspi Hall, Basilica Compound)

3131 August (Sunday)  

4:30 am:    Caritas Caceres: Walk with Ina, Run for Creation 

8:00 am – 5:00 pm: Formation Seminar for Parasagwan (Archbishop Legaspi Hall, Basilica Compound)

1 September (Monday) to 10 (Wednesday of the following week) 

10:00 am – 9:00pm Crown & Manto Exhibit (Robinsons Naga)

2 September (Tuesday)

9:00 am – 5:00 pm: Clergy Recollection (Archbishop Legaspi Hall, Basilica Compound)

5:15 pm5:15 pm:   PontiĀcal Mass (Basilica)

    Most Rev. Rex Andrew C. Alarcon, DD Archbishop of Caceres

After the Mass:  Pagbalyo ki Divino Rostro with the Archbishop of Caceres and the Caceres Clergy (From Basilica to Old Shrine)

7:00 pm:    Liturgical Reception of El Divino Rostro (Old Shrine)

5 September (Friday) to 12 (Friday of the following week)

4:00 am:   Camino de Peñafrancia

7 September (Sunday)  

12:01 am12:01 am:   CRC Peñafrancia Marathon 2025 (PAGCOR, Balatas Road, Naga City)

11 September (Thursday) to 22 (Monday of the following week)

4:00 pm    Opening & Blessing of Bishop Francisco Gainza Trade Fair (Robinsons Naga) 

13 September (Saturday)

1:00 pm onwards: Marian Youth Congress (MYC)

16 September (Tuesday)

General Assembly of Bicol Priests Security System (BPSS)

Bicol Regional Bicol Regional Pastoral Council Meeting

16 September (Tuesday) to 18 (Thursday) 

3:00 pm   Opening of Union of Bicol Clergy (UBC)

19 September (Friday)

Alumni Homecoming: Alumni of Holy Rosary Seminary

6 October (Tuesday)

9:00 am:       Evaluation of Peñafrancia Activities

Our Lady of Peñafrancia: Mother to all
GENERAL SCHEDULE 2025


